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1.  Adjacent Anglia Retail Park,
north of Bury Road.

at A4

December 2018



GO
DD

AR
D 

RO
AD

GODDARD ROAD

GO
DD

AR
D 

RO
AD

 EA
ST

BURY ROAD

WHITE HOUSE ROAD

LO
VE

TO
FT

S D
RI

VE

OLD NORW
ICH ROAD

AN
GL

IA 
PA

RK
WA

Y N
OR

TH

Dencora Business Centre, 36

Oly
mp

us
 C

los
e I

nd
us

tria
l P

ark

OL
YM

PU
S C

LO
SE

Alpha Business Park

Quantum
Business
Park, 38

Units 1-10
Dencora
House,

34

Whitehouse
Enterprises

EGERT ON
ROAD

Beacon House

Easy Store
Cash for
Clothes

Landmark
House

North of Bury Road
Employment Area 1

3

46

6

53-65

1

1

8

2

4

51
30

32

1a

2

2

1

4

4

1

Whitehouse Business Centre

42

Units 1-3

2

44

9

6

30a & b

4
26

Rear of 667

Unit 5

Unit 6

6

Unit 4

5

10

6-8

5

1

4

4

28

2

7

8
2
3

3

29

22

25
21

9

8

24

6-12

16

10

47

61

55

33 37

28 14

© Crown copyright and database right 2019. OS 100021566. Ipswich Borough Council.


1:4,500

2.  White House Industrial Estate.

at A4

December 2018
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3.  Dales Road/Knightsdale Road
area.

at A4

December 2018
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4.  Boss Hall Industrial Estate,
Sproughton Road.

at A4
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5. Hadleigh Road Industrial Estate.

at A4
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6.  Land south of London Road/
east of Scrivener Drive

at A4
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7.  Ipswich Village area.

at A4
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8.  Felaw Maltings and
IP-City Centre area.

at A4
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9.  Riverside Industrial Park
and West Bank area.

at A4
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10.  Cavendish Street and
White Elm Street

at A4
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11.  Holywells Close and
Holywells Road area.

© Crown copyright and database right 2019. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100021566. Ipswich Borough Council.

at A4

December 2018



Ips
wi

ch
Po

rt L
td

Ips
wi

ch
Po

rt L
td

1

13
21

25
33

8

Te
xt

S A
ND

Y
HIL

L L
AN

E

RA
E B

U R
N

R O
A D

S O
UT

H

LANDSEER ROAD

GR
EE

N W
IC

H
RO

A D

HOLYWELLS LANE

(part vacant)

Ips
wi

ch
Po

rt L
td

Heavy Goods Vehicle
Testing Station

86

Vopak

70

Grain Terminal

Former Tallspan

Former Volvo Concessionaires

Former British Energy

Former Cory Bros

46

40

Freight Kare

130

3-5

Five Castles Press

2
1

Anglo Norden

Part former Vopak (60)

Cliff Bulk Terminal

Shell Direct

Former Volvo site (south)

Securicor Centre

Horley Motors

© Crown copyright and database right 2019. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100021566. Ipswich Borough Council.
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12.  Landseer Road, Greenwich Close,
Greenwich Road, Cliff Quay, Sandy
Hill Lane & Raeburn Road South area.

at A4

December 2018
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13. Wright Road/Cobham Road.
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14.  The Drift, Leslie Road and
Nacton Road.
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15.  Ransomes Europark,
Nacton Road.
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16.  Airport Farm Kennels, south of
Ravenswood, Nacton Road.
Proposed Employment Area.
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17.  Futura Park.
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